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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/28/2023 7:00 pm THS Cross Country @ Asante Community Park Asante Community Park
Wed 09/06/2023 4:00 pm THS Cross Country @ Tombstone Tombstone High School
Thu 09/14/2023 4:00 pm THS Cross Country @ Willcox Coronado Vineyards
Thu 09/21/2023 3:00 pm THS Cross Country  @ Miami HS Miami High School
Wed 10/04/2023 2:00 pm THS Cross Country @ Benson BENSON HIGH SCHOOL
Wed 10/11/2023 1:00 pm THS Cross Country Thatcher Invitational Discovery Park
Sat 10/14/2023 6:30 am THS Cross Country - John Gleeson Lancer Invitational 1545 E Copper St
Wed 10/18/2023 2:00 pm THS Cross Country @ Morenci Greenlee Country Club
Wed 10/25/2023 2:00 pm THS Cross Country Sectionals Rio Rico HS
Fri 11/03/2023 3:00 pm THS Cross Country State Championship @ CCGC Cave Creek Golf Course
Sat 11/04/2023 All Day THS Cross Country State Championship @ CCGC Cave Creek Golf Course
Mon 12/04/2023 7:00 pm THS Fall Sports Banquet THS Commons


